Kardragn
ZuvoAikoU
Babuou

Kwdikoég
DakéAou

1 1M04/7/00122/M
1.104/7/00123/1
3 1104/7/00126/M
4 104/7/00128/1
4 104/7/00127/1
41M04/7/00117/1
4 104/7/00115/1

4 104/7/00114/1
ApiBudg

Emwvupia Emixeipnong
BIOTEXNIA OPEKTIKON ®AQPINAY ETAIPIA
MEPIOPIZMENHZ EYOYNHZ
VEGETABLE FACTORY MON. L.LK.E.
STILVI LAB IKE
>APHKYPIAKIAHZ KYPIAKOZ MONOMPOZQMH
IAIQTIKH KE®AAAIOYXIKH ETAIPEIA
TOTH ZYMEAA
NTEPOZ EYA. KONZTANTINOZ

ATEPIAHZ NIKOAAOZ

TAMNAKAPAKHZ ®QT. BAZIAEIOX

998563303

000000000

000000000

801489728

108252538

074918179

161066860

074556674

ZuvoAiki
BaBpoAoyia

8

8

Emixopriynon Xp
ZupBarikng
Emévduong

98,302.05

1,102,500.00

445,208.05

78,869.00

95,826.50

128,250.00

134,630.00

188,765.10

Emdértnon
NUATO3OTIKNAG
MiocBwong

(Trood)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Emdértnon
KéoTtoug
Anuioupyoupevng
AmraoxéAnong

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

ZYNOAO A

98,302.05

1,102,500.00

445,208.05

78,869.00

95,826.50

128,250.00

134,630.00

188,765.10

ZYNOAO A -
ABpoIoTIKO
MNood

98,302.05
1,200,802.05
1,646,010.10
1,724,879.10
1,820,705.60
1,948,955.60
2,083,585.60

2,272,350.70

Z. Z0voho
Evioxuépevou

KéoToug
Emévduong

218,449.00

2,450,000.00

987,129.00

174,342.00

212,947.78

285,000.00

298,400.00

419,478.00

®opoloyikn
atmraAlayn
OUMBATIKAG
emévduong

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

®opoloyikn
atmraAlayn

XPNHATOBOTIKNAG
picBwong

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

SYNOAO B -
®OPOAOTIKH
ANAAAATH
(Lo+1.B)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

ZYNOAO B -
ABpoIoTIKO

Mooo

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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